
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 9/29/2018

Cowboy Action 9/29/18

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 2080 Lassiter Senior Gunfighter 102.80 1 OHM

2 999053 El Tirador Cowboy 136.70 1 OHM

3 25918 Coyote Kid Mike Silver Senior 141.28 1 OHM

4 31712 Lucky Lee Roy B Western 154.92 1 KYM

5 77001 Pocono Duelist 160.76 1M

6 102393 Dead Hand Hergert Wrangler 164.40 1M

7 91785 Dutch Wheeler Senior 168.62 1 OHM

8 71353 Ricochet Ryder 49er 174.49 1 OHM

9 40326 Carson Frontiersman 179.41 1 OHM

10 11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 182.14 1M

11 999030 Shorty Wrangler 207.23 2 OHM

12 999245 Koke Johnson Gunfighter 218.14 1M

13 77932 Alabama Classic Cowboy 219.21 2 OHM

14 999031 G W 49er 223.27 2M

15 58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 224.91 3 OHM

16 10542 Tiny Zimm Cowboy 235.30 2M

17 106718 Uncle Sam Cowboy 256.65 3M

18 999256 Squirrel Cowboy 266.27 4M

19 999242 Mister Wilson 49er 269.01 4M

20 57159 John Richard Ironton Senior 301.11 2M

21 107636 Scout Father Wrangler 398.99 3M

22 32368 Thaddeus Whiplash Silver Senior 448.57 2M

23 107635 J D Scout Buckaroo 762.03 1M
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9/29/2018 Cowboy Action 9/29/18 Stonelick Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

Lassiter Sr GF OH1 102.8 0 0 0 18.8 0 0 0 19.18 0 0 0 15.76 0 0 0 16.61 0 0 0 15.63 0 0 0 16.821

El Tirador CB OH2 136.7 0 0 0 25.76 0 0 0 22.55 0 0 0 20.29 0 0 0 24.42 0 0 0 21.29 0 0 0 22.391

Coyote Kid Mike SS OH3 141.28 0 0 0 24.76 0 0 0 28.29 0 0 0 21.2 0 0 0 21.65 0 0 0 23.86 0 0 0 21.521

Lucky Lee Roy BW KY4 154.92 0 0 0 29.8 0 0 0 26.4 0 0 0 26.35 0 0 0 24.53 0 0 0 25.32 0 0 0 22.521

Pocono D5 160.76 0 0 0 24.65 0 0 0 25.83 0 0 0 22.85 0 0 0 26.01 1 0 0 33.59 1 0 0 27.831

Dead Hand Hergert WRG6 164.4 1 0 0 31.93 0 0 0 22.25 0 0 0 20.46 0 0 0 31.64 0 0 0 22.23 0 0 0 35.891

Dutch Wheeler Sr OH7 168.62 0 0 0 30.37 0 0 0 25.05 0 0 0 24.52 0 0 0 30.44 0 0 0 24.6 0 0 0 33.641

Ricochet Ryder 49er OH8 174.49 0 0 0 28.48 0 0 0 28.71 1 0 0 27.98 0 0 0 27.04 1 0 0 30.6 1 0 0 31.681

Carson FRNT OH9 179.41 0 0 0 27.49 1 0 0 36.42 0 0 0 27.83 1 0 0 33.65 0 0 0 28.45 0 0 0 25.571

Silverado Slim CC10 182.14 0 0 0 29.77 2 0 0 37.65 0 0 0 31.82 0 0 0 28.49 0 0 0 25.63 0 0 0 28.781

Shorty WRG OH11 207.23 0 0 0 36.6 0 0 0 29.23 0 1 0 39.72 0 0 0 39.61 0 0 0 30.69 0 0 0 31.382

Koke Johnson GF12 218.14 2 0 0 40.23 2 0 0 38 2 0 0 43.74 2 0 0 38.72 0 0 0 31.59 0 0 0 25.861

Alabama CC OH13 219.21 0 0 0 26.05 2 0 0 37.78 4 1 0 70.44 1 0 0 32.67 0 0 0 26.74 0 0 0 25.532

G W 49er14 223.27 0 0 0 36.33 0 0 0 37.88 1 0 0 38.69 0 0 0 41.51 0 0 0 34.12 0 0 0 34.742

Lindy Longshot 49er OH15 224.91 0 0 0 35.26 0 1 0 45.47 0 0 0 36.87 2 0 0 44.13 0 0 0 32.14 0 0 0 31.043

Tiny Zimm CB16 235.3 1 0 0 44.05 0 0 0 38 1 0 0 38.05 0 0 0 37.82 0 0 0 40.29 0 0 0 37.092

Uncle Sam CB17 256.65 0 0 0 44.99 0 0 0 44.28 1 0 0 46.16 1 0 0 42.19 0 0 0 30.41 0 0 0 48.623

Squirrel CB18 266.27 0 0 0 42.41 1 0 0 62.95 0 0 0 36.73 1 0 0 38.94 0 0 0 47.96 0 0 0 37.284

Mister Wilson 49er19 269.01 1 0 0 40.16 1 0 0 39.6 4 0 0 62.42 0 0 0 53.31 0 0 0 36.62 1 0 0 36.94

John Richard Ironton Sr20 301.11 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 33.65 2 0 0 34.47 1 0 0 29.03 0 0 0 25.81 0 0 0 28.152

Scout Father WRG21 398.99 0 0 0 55.58 1 0 0 65.88 0 0 0 39.76 0 0 0 45.88 0 0 0 41.89 0 0 0 1503

Thaddeus Whiplash SS22 448.57 0 0 0 88.16 0 0 0 84.24 0 0 0 58.62 0 0 0 71.41 0 0 0 70.82 0 0 0 75.322

J D Scout Buckaroo23 762.03 5 0 0 134.66 3 0 0 84.23 4 1 0 93.14 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 1501
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 9/29/2018

Cowboy Action 9/29/18

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 71353 Ricochet Ryder 174.49 8 OH

2 999031 G W 223.27 14

3 58179 Lindy Longshot 224.91 15 OH

4 999242 Mister Wilson 269.01 19

B Western

1 31712 Lucky Lee Roy 154.92 4 KY

Buckaroo

1 107635 J D Scout 762.03 23

Classic Cowboy

1 11965 Silverado Slim 182.14 10

2 77932 Alabama 219.21 13 OH

Cowboy

1 999053 El Tirador 136.70 2 OH

2 10542 Tiny Zimm 235.30 16

3 106718 Uncle Sam 256.65 17

4 999256 Squirrel 266.27 18

Duelist

1 77001 Pocono 160.76 5

Frontiersman

1 40326 Carson 179.41 9 OH

Gunfighter

1 999245 Koke Johnson 218.14 12

Senior

1 91785 Dutch Wheeler 168.62 7 OH

2 57159 John Richard Ironton 301.11 20

Senior Gunfighter

1 2080 Lassiter 102.80 1 OH

Silver Senior

1 25918 Coyote Kid Mike 141.28 3 OH

2 32368 Thaddeus Whiplash 448.57 22

Wrangler

1 102393 Dead Hand Hergert 164.40 6
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Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

2 999030 Shorty 207.23 11 OH

3 107636 Scout Father 398.99 21
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Clean Shooters Match: 9/29/2018

Cowboy Action 9/29/18
No Misses or Procedurals 6Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

25918 Coyote Kid Mike Silver Senior 141.28 OH33

91785 Dutch Wheeler Senior 168.62 OH77

999053 El Tirador Cowboy 136.70 OH22

2080 Lassiter Senior Gunfighter 102.80 OH11

31712 Lucky Lee Roy B Western 154.92 KY44

32368 Thaddeus Whiplash Silver Senior 448.57 2222
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